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January

01 January (Sunday)-Class Commences & Book Distribution Ceremony (Subject to be
held in Bangladesh)

01 January (Sunday) to 12 January (Thursday) - Admission Test and admission from KG-1 

to Grade-XI

05 January (Thursday)- Observance of Siratun Nabi (SM) and Annual Dua Mahfil

15 January (Sunday)- KG-I & Grade: XI Class commence.

23 January (Monday) to 26 January (Thursday)- Inter House Annual Sports Meet 

April

14 April (Friday)-Bangla Noboborsho

16 April(Sunday) to 27 April (Thursday)- Eid-ul-Fitr holidays (subject to the declaration of 

Qatar Government)

30 April(Sunday) to  04 May (Thursday)- Annual Inter House Cultural Competition

30 April (Sunday) to  17 May (Wednesday)- Test exam of Grade - XII
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February

02 February (Thursday)- Annual picnic (Elementary School)

05 February (Sunday) - First MT of Half-yearly of Grade: I to IX will commence

09 February (Thursday)- Annual picnic (Middle & High School)

14 February (Tuesday) - Holiday on the occasion of “Qatar National Sports Day”

21 February (Tuesday)- International Mother Language Day Celebration & Inter House

Wall Magazine Competition.
24 February (Friday)- Parents teacher interaction

March

7 March (Tuesday)- Speech & quiz competition on the occasion of 7th March Speech of
Father of the Nation ”Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman” and “STUDY TOUR”

17 March (Friday)-National Children’s Day celebration and Annual Prize Giving Ceremony

19 March (Sunday) - Second MT of Half-yearly of Grade: I to IX will commence

26 March (Sunday)-Independence & National Day of Bangladesh

May

01 May (Monday)-International Labor day

22 May (Monday) to 08 June (Thursday)- Half yearly exam of Grade: V to IX; Pre-Test 
exam of Grade X & Annual Exam of Grade: XI

28 May (Sunday) to 08 June (Thursday)- Half yearly exam of Grade: I to IV

June

12 June (Monday) - Answer scripts of all Grades will be shown 

15 June (Thursday)-Result of all Grades will be published

Summer Vacation ( June to August)

18 June (Sunday) to 17 August (Thursday)- Summer Vacation 

15 August (Monday) - Observance of National Mourning & Martyrdom Day 

19 August (Saturday)-Staff conference after summer vacation

20 August (Sunday)- School reopens after summer vacation

25 August (Friday) - Parents teacher interaction

September

07 September(Thursday)- Arts & Crafts Competition & Annual Science Fair-2023

17 September(Sunday) - First MT of Annual Term of Grade: I to IX will commence

October

01 October(Sunday) - Test exam of Grade X

19 October(Thursday)- Answer scripts of Test exam of Grade X will be shown

22 October (Sunday)- Second MT of Annual Term of Grade: I to IX will commence

23 October (Monday)- Result of Test exam of Grade X will be published

November

03 November (Friday)- Parents teacher interaction

20 November (Monday) to 07 December (Thursday) - Annual exam of Grade: V to IX & Test 
exam of Grade: XII

26 November (Sunday) to 07 December (Thursday)--Annual exam of to Grade: I to IV

December

13 December (Wednesday) - Answer scripts of all Grades will be shown 

14 December (Thursday) – Martyred Intellectuals Day of Bangladesh

16 December (Saturday)- Celebration of “Victory Day of Bangladesh

18 December (Monday) - Celebration of “Qatar National Day” as per MOI guidelines

20 December (Wednesday)- Result of all Grades will be published

21 December(Thursday) to 31 December (Sunday)- Winter Vacation

31 December (Sunday)- Staff conference

01 January 2024 (Monday)- Class Commences of the Academic Year-2023

TERM: HALF YEARLY
Duration: 01 January 2023 to 17 June 2023
Number of Working Days: January (18 days) + 
February (16 days) + March (20 days) +April (10 days) 
+ May (19 days) +June (11 days) = Total (94 days)

TERM : FINAL
Duration:  20 August 2023 to 31 December 2023
Number of working days: August (10 days) +  
September (19 days) + October (23 days) + November 
(22 days) + December (12 days) = Total (86 days)

Half Yearly & Annual Exam commence

Admission Test and admission from KG-1 to Grade-IX

Celebration of “Victory Day of Bangladesh”

Celebration of “Qatar National Day”

Summer Vacation

Annual Winter Vacation


